
000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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E

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16-23YRS

75 Connor Wadley** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

76 Fred Cooper** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING  170.2cm)

78 David Zhou** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

77 Rodney Bastian*** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

81 Vincent Penberthy** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

DIVISION “B” ( UP to 175cm)

79 Jaque Grobbelaar** 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

80 Cameron Barnes** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

82 Stephane Matke 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

83 Aaron Roldan 3 3 3 3 12 3

DIVISION “C” (up to 177.8cm )

84 Tauhiro Yip** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

85 Richard Parnham** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

86 Craig Oliveira** 4 4 4 5 5 22 4

87 Tim Fox 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

183 Leandro Fernandes Farias 5 5 5 4 4 23 5

DIVISION “D” (UP TO 182.9CM)

88 Philip Auina 5 5 5 5 4 24 5

89 Chris Sinclair** 4 4 4 4 5 21 4

90 Isaac Newman*** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

94 Callum Holmes** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

93 Tyrone Tomlinson 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

91 Ethan Brett** 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

DIVISION “E” (Up to 185.4cm)

75 Connor Wadley** 1 1 2 1 2 7 1

95 Jarrod Davenport** 2 2 1 2 1 8 2

92 Aaron Powell 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: NOVICE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Masters 40yrs +

97 Brent Maharey 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm

98 Edgar Sarlipan** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

99 Mendrado Catoto** 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

100 Rajbir Singh** 2 2 3 2 2 11 2

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

101 Vo Tuan** 2 2 2 2 3 11 2

86 Craig Oliveira** 5 4 5 5 5 24 5

90 Isaac Newman*** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

102 Zhiyu Xiong** 3 3 3 3 2 14 3

103 Sachintha Rana 4 5 4 4 4 21 4

Division D: Over 178cm

104 Cameron Jackson** NS NS NS NS NS 0 NS



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: OPEN

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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1 1 1 1 1 SC
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Division A: Up to & including 168cm

77 Rodney Bastian*** 3 3 2 3 2 13 3

105 Akira Asano 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

98 Edgar Sarlipan** 2 2 3 2 3 12 2

99 Mendrado Catoto** 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

100 Rajbir Singh** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

81 Vincent Penberthy** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

106 Nigel Tausie 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

107 Keith Bhojwani 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

101 Vo Tuan** 3 3 3 2 3 14 3

90 Isaac Newman*** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

102 Zhiyu Xiong** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Division D: Over 178cm

104 Cameron Jackson** NS NS NS NS NS NS

108 Casey Cree 1 2 2 2 1 8 2

109 Apai Fifita 2 1 1 1 2 7 1

110 Mandeep Kumar 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

182 Juan Galvin 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Junior Men: 18 - 23

76 Fred Cooper** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

111 Reuben Hiko** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters Men 40+

96 Krishan Nelesh Chand** 1 2 2 2 1 8 2

112 Monty Corbett*** 2 1 1 1 2 7 1

Masters Men 50+

113 Peter Wakelin** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters Men 60+

114 Charlie Choi 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Novice Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

80 Cameron Barnes**

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

113 Peter Wakelin** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

112 Monty Corbett*** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

91 Ethan Brett** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Super Heavyweight: over 102kg

115 Zac kilby** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Open Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Welterweight: over 70kg up to and including 75kg 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

77 Rodney Bastian***

Middleweight: over 75kg up to and including 80kg

116 Christopher Tan OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 2 2 7 1

78 David Zhou** 2 2 2 1 1 8 2

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

79 Jaque Grobbelaar** 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

195 Simon Srey Keo 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

85 Richard Parnham** 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

118 Sam Wall 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

112 Monty Corbett*** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

111 Reuben Hiko** 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

119 Chris Nelson 1 2 1 2 2 8 2

95 Jarrod Davenport** 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

120 Dom Fonoti 2 1 2 1 1 7 1

94 Callum Holmes** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

89 Chris Sinclair** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

117 Nick Heatley 5 5 5 6 5 26 5

Super Heavyweight: over 102kg

121 Ryan Galland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

122 James Kranendonk 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

115 Zac kilby** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Womens Physique

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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1 1 1 1 1 SC
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E

Class A:  Up to and including 163cm

123 Rata Webb** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

126 Toni Holmes** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

127 Serina Pula 3 3 3 3 3 12 3

Class B:  Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

128 Jen Lowrey*** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

129 Monica Cunningham OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

125 Margie Pienaar-Pawlak** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Figure

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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NOVICE FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

130 Amelia Pearce** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

NOVICE FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

132 Rachel Barnhill** 6 6 6 5 6 29 6

133 Abby Galland** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

134 Carolyn Duff*** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

128 Jen Lowrey*** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

135 Miranda Laney*** 5 5 5 4 5 24 5

125 Margie Pienaar-Pawlak** 4 4 4 6 4 22 4

OPEN FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

136 Fenella Tinworth** 4 3 4 3 3 17 3

123 Rata Webb** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

131 Olivia Rea 3 4 3 4 4 18 4

137 Amy Hunter** 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

126 Toni Holmes** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

OPEN FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

133 Abby Galland** 4 4 5 4 5 22 4

134 Carolyn Duff*** 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

128 Jen Lowrey*** OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

138 Kimberley Hicks 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

135 Miranda Laney*** 5 5 4 5 4 23 5

132 Rachel Barnhill** 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

MASTERS FIGURE: 35+ Years

136 Fenella Tinworth** 3 3 3 3 4 16 3

134 Carolyn Duff*** 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

135 Miranda Laney*** 2 2 2 1 2 9 2

137 Amy Hunter** 4 4 4 4 3 19 4



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Wellness

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Class A – Up to and including 163cm

139 Rochelle Record 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

140 Nicole Woodill** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Class B – Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

141 Bekah Robertson 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

142 Jess Marshall** 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

143 Nicole Kuka OVERALL WINNER 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

144 Casey De koning 5 5 5 6 6 27 5

145 Sarah Asher 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

146 Katie Pitt 4 4 4 4 3 19 4

147 Keri Jennings 3 3 3 3 4 16 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Junior: 20 - 23

148 Georgia Pettersson** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

149 Shanai Hiroki** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

150 Gladine Strydom** 4 3 4 4 3 18 4

151 Alice Day** 3 4 3 3 4 17 3

Masters 35+

152 Kelly Silich** 8 8 8 7 7 38 8

153 Jess Baron** 2 2 2 1 2 9 2

154 Shamar Shaw** 5 5 5 6 5 26 5

155 Aimee Laing** 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

156 Nikki Gorton** 6 6 6 5 6 29 6

157 Tamzin Dunn** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

158 Fiona Crawford** 7 7 7 8 8 37 7

159 Jane Flores*** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: NOVICE BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Class A: Up to and including 157cm

130 Amelia Pearce** 4 3 4 4 3 18 4

160 Becky Hawthorne** 2 3 2 2 2 11 2

161 Ella Bryant** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

159 Jane Flores*** 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

162 Ashleigh Cunningham** 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

156 Nikki Gorton** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

163 Kasey Tapara** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

164 Samantha Marshall** 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

165 Aimee Sims** 5 4 5 5 5 24 5

166 Arianna Thijssen** 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

167 Olivia Hopson** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

168 Alice Richards** 2 3 2 2 2 11 2

151 Alice Day** 4 5 4 4 4 21 4

CLASS D: Over 168cm

170 Olivia Murphy** 3 3 3 3 4 16 3

171 Courtenay Parris 4 4 4 4 3 19 4

150 Gladine Strydom** 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

172 Kaitlin-Grace Jones 1 1 1 1 2 6 1



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

COMPETITION: NZ Nationals Pro Qualifier

DATE: 26/10/2024

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: OPEN BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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Class A: Up to and including 157cm

173 Rebekkah Murdie 3 3 3 2 3 14 3

174 Jess Swain 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

160 Becky Hawthorne** 4 4 4 5 4 21 4

161 Ella Bryant** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

175 Lorraine Wong 5 5 5 4 5 24 5

159 Jane Flores*** 2 2 2 3 2 11 2

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

148 Georgia Pettersson** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

176 Ayako Gould 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

162 Ashleigh Cunningham** 3 4 3 3 4 17 3

153 Jess Baron** 4 3 4 4 3 18 4

154 Shamar Shaw** 8 8 8 8 9 41 8

140 Nicole Woodill** 9 9 9 9 8 44 9

163 Kasey Tapara** 6 7 6 6 7 32 6

158 Fiona Crawford** 7 6 7 7 6 33 7

164 Samantha Marshall** 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

165 Aimee Sims** 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

177 Christel De Klerk OVERALL WINNER 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

178 Sian Bennett 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

152 Kelly Silich** 9 8 9 9 8 43 9

166 Arianna Thijssen** 8 9 8 8 9 42 8

167 Olivia Hopson** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

168 Alice Richards** 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

155 Aimee Laing** 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

157 Tamzin Dunn** 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

179 Adita Brown 5 5 5 6 6 27 5

142 Jess Marshall** 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

CLASS D: Over 168cm

169 Madison Dobie 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

170 Olivia Murphy** 4 4 3 4 3 18 4

149 Shanai Hiroki** 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

180 Lily Brinsdon 3 3 4 3 4 17 3

181 Mia George


